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21 1 STEP BACK IN TIME: THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION Kylie Minogue1 BMG/WAR BMGCAT385DCD
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A PLACE WE KNEW

THE VERY BEST

MY CRIMINAL RECORD

MYSTIFY – A MUSICAL JOURNEY WITH MICHAEL HUTCHE…

PEOPLE

THE GREAT EXPANSE

BETWEEN US

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

FAREWELL

LOVE MONSTER

TRAVELLING SALESMAN

BACKROAD NATION

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

LIFE

PARTY TIME!

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE BEST OF

BLOOM

Dean Lewis

INXS

Jimmy Barnes

Michael Hutchence

Hillsong United

Hilltop Hoods

Hayden James

Morgan Evans

The Seekers

Amy Shark

Brad Butcher

Lee Kernaghan

Ziggy Alberts

Conrad Sewell

The Wiggles

Chillinit

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

Troye Sivan

ISL/UMA

PET/UMA

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

HMA

HTH/UMA

FCL

WAR
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7739314

5335934

BLOOD50

7790168

HMACDDVD355

7723449

FCL262

9362490549

7747211

LICK021

9324690166954

7760261

192562787328

G010004055792K

7782731

5059033014787

HTH007

4794051

6772157
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