

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

.....

WEEK COMMENCING 15 JULY, 2019

0000

								JOLI, 2013
ΤW	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	STEP BACK IN TIME: THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION	Kylie Minogue		BMG/WAR	BMGCAT385DCD
2	4	16	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<g></g>	ISL/UMA	7739314
3	7	320	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
4	3	6	1	MY CRIMINAL RECORD	Jimmy Barnes		BDL/UMA	BLOOD50
5	NEW	1	5	MYSTIFY – A MUSICAL JOURNEY WITH MICHAEL HUTCHE	. Michael Hutchence		PET/UMA	7790168
6	17	11	3	PEOPLE	Hillsong United		HMA	HMACDDVD355
7	5	20	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	HTH/UMA	7723449
8	6	4	2	BETWEEN US	Hayden James		FCL	FCL262
9	2	17	2	THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362490549
10	8	13	1	FAREWELL	The Seekers		DEC/UMA	7747211
11	9	52	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark	<g></g>	WRC/SME	LICK021
12	NEW	1	12	TRAVELLING SALESMAN	Brad Butcher		MGM	9324690166954
13	10	9	1	BACKROAD NATION	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/UMA	7760261
14	18	34	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/ORCH	192562787328
15	12	8	1	LIFE	Conrad Sewell		SME	G010004055792K
16	11	3	6	PARTY TIME!	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	7782731
17	13	29	9	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit		420/DIT	5059033014787
18	14	104	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
19	16	144	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
20	15	13	2	BLOOM	Troye Sivan		EMI	6772157